SUMMIT SWIM AND DIVE

RELAY

SUMMIT VS PARKWAY CENTRAL 21 Jan 2021

LANE A4 B3 C2 D1

MEDLEY WISEMAN MENZ ELMORE HELGENBERG

RELAY WAMPLER MACE DISTLER SCHEIDT
RVANCARDO |BAUR MORRIS MEHRHOFF
POWERS REEB NFISHER ZAMENSKI

200 FREE REITER WOODY ELMORE MOONIER

IND MEDLEY [PULJIC WISEMAN MENZ VIETH

50 FREE POWERS REEB MORRIS KOERNER

DIVING RYAN DELUCAS KYLE

100 FLY RVANCARDO |BAUR KING MEHRHOFF

100 FREE REITER PULJIC NFISHER HELGENBERG

500 FREE WAMPLER MOONIER ELMORE BOSEK

200 FREE PULJIC WOODY MACE WEST

RELAY REITER REEB DISTLER REITMEYER
POWERS MORRIS KING MFISHER
WAMPLER RVANCARDO |NFISHER HINKAMP

100 BACK MENZ WOODY BAUR SCHEIDT

100 BREAST |MACE WISEMAN DISTLER BOEDY

400 FREE REITER RVANCARDO |NFISHER ZAMENSKI

RELAY PULJIC REEB BAUR MFISHER
POWERS WOODY MORRIS KVANCARDO
WAMPLER WISEMAN ELMORE VIETH

ZAMENSKI

200F | 500F

........ [,

MED } 200R

....... [,

MED : 400R

400R

400R

400R

400R

400R

400R



